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U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.

The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for  Census Bureau s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and

tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for  s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not

const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  of  ownership or  ent i t lement .
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17
18
28
29
42
43
65
75

VTD  17
V TD  18
V TD  28
V TD  29
V TD  42
V TD  43
V TD  65
V TD  75

Voting Districts

Code Name
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Incorporated Place
Census Designated Place
Vot ing  Dis t r ic t 1

S L D − S e n a t e

S L D − H o u s e

Mil i tary I n s e t
A b b r e v i a t i o n  R e f e r e n c e :  A I R  =  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  V T D  c o d e  i n d i c a t e s  a n  a c t u a l  v o t i n g  d i s t r i c t .   I t s  a b s e n c e

i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  V T D  i s  a  p s e u d o  v o t i n g  d i s t r i c t  o r  n o  i n f o r m a t i o n  i s

a v a i l a b l e  a s  t o  i t s  s t a t u s .


